October Book List

For books added September 1-30th

Non flctlon

Bilton, Chrysta
Botvinnik, Mikhail
Capablaca, Jose

Normal Family

One hundred Selected Games
Chess Fundamentals

Cook, Sharon Anne The Castleton Massacre

Daschuk, James
Fisher, Max

Friesen, Herman J.

Clearing the Plains

The Chaos Machine
Saskatchewan Sentinels A to Z
Hodge, Susie Art: Explained
Keene, James Black Bird: one Man’s Freedom Hides

In Another Man’s Darkness

Lucado, Max Help is Here
Maraniss, David Path Lit by Lightning: the Life of
Jim Thorpe

Mate, Gabor
Mazzeo, Tilar J.

The Myth of Normal
Sisters in Resistance
I'm Glad My Mom Died
Diana, William and Harry

McCurdy, Jennette
Patterson, James
Phillips, Kristin
Shipnuck, Alan

For the Love of Learning
Phil: the Rip-Roaring Biography of
Golf’s Most Colorful Superstar
Sizlo, Natasha All Signs Point to Paris
Stashower, Daniel American Demon
Todd, Michael

Trzeciak, Stephen

Relationship Goals
Wonder Drug

176.2 Bil
794.15 Bot
794.15 Cap

364.1523 Coo

970.412 Das
302.231 Fis
725.36 Fri
701.18 Hod
364.152 Kee

231.3 Luc
796.092 Mar

306.461 Mat
945.091 Maz
791.45 McC
941.085 Pat
371.1 Phi
796.352 Shi

944.36 Siz
364.152 Sta
248.4 Tod
158.3 Trz



